
Braised Beef Noodle Soup
Sichuan Dan Dan Noodles
Kurobuta Pork Zhajiang Noodles

Scallion Oil Noodles
Sichuan-style Beef Zhajiang Noodles

Cold Sesame Noodles

6.58
6.98

13.58
10.58
13.58
13.58

7.58
15.58
25.50

15.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
14.98
13.98

13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
16.98
14.98
13.98
13.98

13.58
13.58
13.58
13.58
13.58

14.98
16.98
13.58

8 pcs
8 pcs
8 pcs
6 pcs

10 pcs
10 pcs

8 pcs
8 pcs

15 pcs

4 pcs

Kurobuta Pork & Napa Cabbage Dumplings
Kurobuta Pork, Shrimp, Egg & Chive Dumplings
Kurobuta Pork & Shepherd's Purse Wontons

Chicken Wonton Soup
Shrimp Wonton Soup

Stir-Fried Noodles with Kurobuta Pork
Stir-Fried Noodles with Beef Brisket
Stir-Fried Noodles with Shrimp
Stir-Fried Noodles with Chicken

A5 Miyazaki Wagyu Beef Fried Rice
Dried Scallops & Egg White Fried Rice

Shrimp Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Kurobuta Pork Soup Dumplings
Kurobuta Pork & Crab Meat Soup Dumplings

Organic Chicken Soup Dumplings
Kurobuta Pork & Truffle Soup Dumplings

Soup Filled Dumplings (Guan Tang Bao) 

Soup Noodles  / Cold Noodles 

Appetizers  

Signature dish Spicy Contain peanuts Vegetarian

  Pork Skin Jelly
XO  Cucumber with XO Sauce

Sliced Beef & Ox Tongue in Chili Sauce
Xi'an Cold Noodles
Sweet & Sour Pork Ribs

Japanese Scallops with Lemon Dressing
Fried Spring Rolls

Fried Kurobuta Pork with Cumin
Free-Range Chicken in Black Truffle Sauce

Handmade Dumplings  / Wontons 

Stir-Fried Noodles  / Fried Rice

Menu 

www.good-alley.com

8450 E Valley Blvd #108 Rosemead CA 91770
626-280-2800                                         @good_alley

Kurobuta Pork Chinese Burger
A5 Miyazaki Wagyu Beef Chinese Burger

Cumin Lamb Chinese Burger
Flaky Beef Wrap

Signature Beef Wraps  / House Special Burger
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pcs

Rice

10.98
13.98
10.98
10.98

23.98

2.00



Soups / Clay Pot Dishes

Stir-Fried Meat & Vegetables
20.58
18.58

8.58
16.98
14.58

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75

7.55
7.55
7.55
7.55

7.25
7.25
7.25

6.95
6.95
6.95

7.55
7.55

5.25

Xinjiang Big Plate Chicken
Dry Pot Cauliflower

Bone-in Chicken with Mushrooms Soup
Clay Pot Pork with Pickled Cabbage

Hot and Sour Soup

Signature dish Spicy Contain peanuts Vegetarian

13.58
16.58
13.58

11.98
9.98

Tianjin-style Steamed Buns (Kurobuta Pork)
Red Bean Steamed Bun

Baby Napa Cabbage In Superior Broth
Stir-Fried Pea Shoots

XO Stir-Fried Green Beans w/ XO Sauce 

Stir-Fried Vegetables

4 pcs
4 pcs

Handmade Steamed Buns
Menu

Fresh Brew Tea Collection Hot +$ 0.5 

Cheese Foam Tea Series Hot +$ 0.5 

Silky Milk Tea Series Hot +$ 0.5 

Freshly Brewed White Bud Jasmine Tea
Freshly Brewed Honey Black Tea
Freshly Brewed Osmanthus Oolong Tea
Freshly Brewed White Peach Oolong Tea
Freshly Brewed Magnolia Green Tea 

White Bud Jasmine Cheese Foam Tea
Honey Black Tea Cheese Foam Tea
Osmanthus Oolong Cheese Foam Tea
White Peach Oolong Cheese Foam Tea
Magnolia Green Tea Cheese Foam Tea

White Bud Jasmine Silky Milk Tea
Honey Black Silky Milk Tea
Osmanthus Oolong Silky Milk Tea
White Peach Oolong Silky Milk Tea

Icy Series With tea or without tea 

Fruity Blend Series

Ice Tea Series 

Icy Strawberry Slush w/ Cheese Foam
Icy Green Grape Slush w/ Cheese Foam
Icy Black Grape Slush w/ Cheese Foam

Berry Triangle
Plumix

Guava Orange Juice Tea

Hand Muddled Lemon/Lime Tea Series
White Bud Jasmine Hand Muddled Lime Tea
Honey Black Hand Muddled Lemon Tea

7.55
7.55

Matcha Series Hot +$ 0.5 
Matcha w/ Jasmine Milk Tea
Matcha w/ Magnolia Green Milk Tea
Creamy Matcha Milk Tea

Kindly inform your server of any allergies. www.good-alley.com


