

8450 E Valley Blvd #108 Rosemead CA 91770 626-280-2800 (a)good_alley

Menu	
Appetizers 开胃小菜	
风味肉皮冻 Pork Skin Jelly	6.58
XO酱拌小黄瓜 Cucumber with XO Sauce 9	6.98
夫妻肺片 Sliced Beef & Ox Tongue in Chili Sauce 💆 📢	13.58
西安凉皮 Xi'an Cold Noodles 🥩	10.58
糖醋小排 Sweet & Sour Pork Ribs	13.58
柠檬捞汁日本干贝 Japanese Scallops with Lemon Dressing り	13.58
炸春卷 Fried Spring Rolls № 4 pcs	7.58
飘香孜然小酥肉(黑豚肉) Fried Kurobuta Pork with Cumin 9	15.58
黑松露捞汁走地鸡 Free-Range Chicken in Black Truffle Sauce ★	25.50
Soup Filled Dumplings (Guan Tang Bao) 灌汤已	
黑豚灌汤小笼包 Kurobuta Pork Soup Dumplings 8 pcs	14.98
黑豚蟹粉灌汤小笼包 Kurobuta Pork & Crab Meat Soup Dumplings ★ 8 pcs	16.98
鸡肉灌汤小笼包 (有机) Organic Chicken Soup Dumplings 8 pcs	13.58
黑豚松露灌汤小笼包 Kurobuta Pork & Truffle Soup Dumplings 6 pcs	23.98
Handmade Dumplings 手工水饺 / Wontons 馄饨	
黑豚白菜水饺 Kurobuta Pork & Napa Cabbage Dumplings 10 pcs	13.58
家常三鲜水饺 Kurobuta Pork, Shrimp, Egg & Chive Dumplings 10 pcs	13.58
黑豚荠菜馄饨 Kurobuta Pork & Shepherd's Purse Wontons 8 pcs	13.58
鸡肉馄饨 Chicken Wonton Soup 8 pcs	13.58
虾仁小馄饨 Shrimp Wonton Soup 15 pcs	13.58
Soup Noodles 汤面 / Cold Noodles 凉面	
红烧牛肉面 Braised Beef Noodle Soup	15.98
四川担担面 Sichuan Dan Dan Noodles 🞐 👀	13.98
黑豚炸酱面 Kurobuta Pork Zhajiang Noodles	13.98
葱油拌面 Scallion Oil Noodles ❤️	13.98
川味牛肉炸酱面 Sichuan-style Beef Zhajiang Noodles 🤨	14.98
麻酱凉面 Cold Sesame Noodles ❤️ 😘	13.98
Stir-Fried Noodles 炒面 / Fried Rice 炒饭	
黑豚肉炒面 Stir-Fried Noodles with Kurobuta Pork	13.98
肥牛炒面 Stir-Fried Noodles with Beef Brisket	13.98
虾仁炒面 Stir-Fried Noodles with Shrimp	13.98
鸡肉炒面 Stir-Fried Noodles with Chicken	13.98
和牛炒饭(宫崎牛) A5 Miyazaki Wagyu Beef Fried Rice	16.98
瑶柱蛋白炒饭 Dried Scallops & Egg White Fried Rice	14.98
虾仁炒饭 Shrimp Fried Rice	13.98
鸡肉炒饭 Chicken Fried Rice	13.98
白饭 Rice	2.00
Signature Beef Wraps 牛肉卷讲 / House Special Burger 招牌肉兒	 英谟
黑豚肉夹馍 Kurobuta Pork Chinese Burger 1 piece	10.98
和牛肉夹馍 A5 Miyazaki Wagyu Beef Chinese Burger 🖈 1 piece	
	10.98
酥皮牛肉卷饼 Flaky Beef Wrap ★ 4 pcs	10.98

Signature dish 🖖 Spicy 😘 Contain peanuts 😿 Vegetarian			
Menu Handmade Steamed Buns 手工蒸包			
	l pcs	11.98	
	pcs	9.98	
Stir-Fried Vegetables 炒蔬菜	r pc3	3.50	
上汤娃娃菜 Baby Napa Cabbage In Superior Broth		13.58	
上		16.58	
App 立品 Stir-Fried Green Beans w/ XO Sauce 9		13.58	
Stir-Fried Meat & Vegetables 炒菜		13.30	
新疆大盘鸡 Xinjiang Big Plate Chicken 9		20.58	
干锅菜花 Dry Pot Cauliflower ★ 9		18.58	
Soups / Clay Pot Dishes 汤品 / 砂锅		10.00	
原盅菌菇炖土鸡 Bone-in Chicken with Mushrooms Soup		8.58	
酸菜白肉砂锅 Clay Pot Pork with Pickled Cabbage		16.98	
酸辣汤 Hot and Sour Soup 9		14.58	
Fresh Brew Tea Collection 纯茶系列 (熱飲 Hot +\$ 0.5)			
茉莉白芽鲜萃茶 Freshly Brewed White Bud Jasmine Tea		5.95	
蜜香红茶鲜萃茶 Freshly Brewed Honey Black Tea		5.95	
桂花乌龙鲜萃茶 Freshly Brewed Osmanthus Oolong Tea		5.95	
白桃乌龙鲜萃茶 Freshly Brewed White Peach Oolong Tea		5.95	
白兰绿茶鲜萃茶 Freshly Brewed Magnolia Green Tea		5.95	
Cheese Foam Tea Series 奶盖茶系列 (熱飲 Hot +\$ 0.5)			
茉莉白芽奶盖茶 White Bud Jasmine Cheese Foam Tea		6.75	
蜜香红茶奶盖茶 Honey Black Tea Cheese Foam Tea		6.75	
桂花乌龙奶盖茶 Osmanthus Oolong Cheese Foam Tea		6.75	
白桃乌龙奶盖茶 White Peach Oolong Cheese Foam Tea		6.75	
白兰绿茶奶盖茶 Magnolia Green Tea Cheese Foam Tea		6.75	
Silky Milk Tea Series 轻乳茶系列 (熱飲 Hot +\$ 0.5)			
茉莉白芽轻乳茶 White Bud Jasmine Silky Milk Tea		7.55	
蜜香红茶轻乳茶 Honey Black Silky Milk Tea		7.55	
桂花乌龙轻乳茶 Osmanthus Oolong Silky Milk Tea		7.55	
白桃乌龙轻乳茶 White Peach Oolong Silky Milk Tea		7.55	
Matcha Series 抹茶系列 (熱飲 Hot +\$ 0.5)			
茉莉抹茶 Matcha w/ Jasmine Milk Tea		6.95	
白兰抹茶 Matcha w/ Magnolia Green Milk Tea		6.95	
厚乳抹茶 Creamy Matcha Milk Tea		6.95	
Hand Muddled Lemon/Lime Tea Series 暴打柠檬茶系列			
茉莉白芽暴打柠檬茶 White Bud Jasmine Hand Muddled Lime Tea		7.55	
蜜香红茶暴打柠檬茶 Honey Black Hand Muddled Lemon Tea		7.55	
Icy Series 冰沙系列(含茶或不含茶 With tea or without tea)			
多肉莓莓 Icy Strawberry Slush w/ Cheese Foam		7.25	
多肉青提 Icy Green Grape Slush w/ Cheese Foam		7.25	
多肉黑提 Icy Black Grape Slush w/ Cheese Foam		7.25	

Kindly inform your server of any allergies.

李子 甜菜根 树莓 Plumix

Ice Tea Series 冰茶系列

Fruity Blend Series 水果拼配系列 蓝莓 草莓 树莓 Berry Triangle

番石榴 橙汁 茶 Guava Orange Juice Tea

www.good-alley.com

7.55

7.55

5.25